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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $4.00 $2.00 $2.00  0.03  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.03
20 SPOT Totals: $2.00 $4.00 $2.00 

40 $330.00 $488.00 ($158.00)  2.69  0.80  0.02BOTTOM S

 2.69
BOTTOM S Totals: $488.00 $330.00 ($158.00)

32 $6.50 $2.50 $4.00  0.05  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.05
EDGE S Totals: $2.50 $6.50 $4.00 

4 $36.50 $75.00 ($38.50)  0.30  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $29.20 $0.00 $29.20  0.24  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $7.30 $0.00 $7.30  0.06  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.59
KINGO Totals: $75.00 $73.00 ($2.00)

40 $329.00 $364.00 ($35.00)  2.68  0.80  0.02LEFT S

 2.68
LEFT S Totals: $364.00 $329.00 ($35.00)

8 $1,520.00 $375.00 $1,145.00  12.38  1.00  0.12PENNY

 12.38
PENNY Totals: $375.00 $1,520.00 $1,145.00 

6 $36.00 $12.20 $23.80  0.29  1.00  0.00PENY

7 $72.00 $139.00 ($67.00)  0.59  1.00  0.01PENY

8 $108.00 $45.00 $63.00  0.88  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.76
PENY Totals: $196.20 $216.00 $19.80 

3 $2.00 $0.50 $1.50  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

5 $4.00 $0.75 $3.25  0.03  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.05
QUARTERK Totals: $1.25 $6.00 $4.75 

3 $927.15 $459.20 $467.95  7.55  0.65  0.05REDWBLUE

 7.55
REDWBLUE Totals: $459.20 $927.15 $467.95 

2 $59.50 $36.00 $23.50  0.48  0.72  0.00Regular

4 $89.50 $12.51 $76.99  0.73  0.68  0.00Regular

5 $15.60 $0.00 $15.60  0.13  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $16.50 $2.50 $14.00  0.13  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.13  0.67  0.00Regular

 1.60
Regular Totals: $51.01 $197.10 $146.09 

40 $341.00 $326.00 $15.00  2.78  0.80  0.02RIGHT S

 2.78
RIGHT S Totals: $326.00 $341.00 $15.00 

1 $2,700.10 $1,596.59 $1,103.51  21.99  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

2 $2,616.31 $1,438.30 $1,178.01  21.30  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $1,258.80 $944.50 $314.30  10.25  0.54  0.06SPOTLITE

4 $520.98 $1,816.65 ($1,295.67)  4.24  0.52  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $289.60 $69.50 $220.10  2.36  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE

 60.14
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,865.54 $7,385.79 $1,520.25 

40 $932.00 $392.00 $540.00  7.59  0.80  0.06TOP S

 7.59
TOP S Totals: $392.00 $932.00 $540.00 

3 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.11 -0.32  0.00WTAKEALL

 0.11
WTAKEALL Totals: $0.00 $13.50 $13.50 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.64 100.00Grand Totals $12,281.04 $8,597.70 $3,683.34 
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